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Academic Background
Ph.D. University of Hull, UK, 2018.

M.B.A. National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA), Thailand, 2010.
B.B.A. Khon Kaen University, Thailand, 2008.

Professional Certifications
FinTech and Blockchain for Digital Transformation Class 6, 2019

Work Experience

Teaching
Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: BUSINESS ETHICS AND FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS, CORPORATE
FINANCE |, FINANCIAL INFORMATION ANALYSIS, FINANCIAL VALUATION AND VALUE CREATION

Courses taught, but not in the Schedule:

Master :

Advanced Corporate Finance
Managerial Finance

Financial Derivatives Analysis

Bachelors :

Corporate Finance [

Corporate Finance 11

Financial Market and Instruments
International Financial Management
Financial Markets

Financial Valuation and Value Creation
Financial Information Analysis

Teaching Schedule

Term Course Course Title Cr  Enroll  Total

BUSINESS ETHICS
AND FINANCIAL

2019/semester1 = BBAFIN961358 3 96 288
PROFESSIONAL
STANDARDS

2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE 3 118 354
FINANCE |

2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE 3 123 369
FINANCE |

2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE 3 77 231
FINANCE |

2019/semester! = BBAFIN922241 CORPORATE 3 129 387
FINANCE |
FINANCIAL

2019/semester1 = BBAFIN923350 = VALUATION AND 3 126 378

VALUE CREATION

Session

Sec

SECO01

SEC04

SECO03

SEC02

SECO01

SECO01

Campus

Eval

Grade

Dist

TR%

0.07%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

1%


mailto:chamaiporn@kku.ac.th

FINANCIAL

2019/semester2 = BBAFIN923308 = INFORMATION 3
ANALYSIS
FINANCIAL

2019/semester2 = BBAFIN923308 = INFORMATION 3
ANALYSIS

Totals 24

Intellectual Contributions
Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category
Publications in Refereed Conference Proceedings

Totals

Refereed Proceedings

Applied or Integrative/application Scholarship

63

63

795

189

189

2385

SEC02

SECO01

BDS

AIS

1%

1%

TLS Total

Pankho, A., Chancharat, S., & Kumpamool, C. (2019). Quality of Earnings and Operating Efficiency of Large Thai Commercial Bank.

The 20th National Graduate Research Conference at Khon Kaen University on March 15, 2019, 1833-1843.

Service
Professional Development

Other Professional Development

2019: Harvard Business Review Press eBook.

Technology-Related Training

2019: Mixed Research Methods.

2019: Multi Mentoring System (MMSB6).

2019: FinTech and Blockchain for Digital Transformation Class 6.



