Chamaiporn Kumpamool, Ph.D.

Lecturer

Department of Finance

Faculty of Business Administration and Accountancy

chamaiporn@kku.ac.th Qualification: SA

Academic Background

Ph.D. University of Hull, UK, 2018.

M.B.A. National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA), Thailand, 2010.

B.B.A. Khon Kaen University, Thailand, 2008.

Professional Certifications

FinTech and Blockchain for Digital Transformation Class 6, 2019

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: BUSINESS ETHICS AND FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS, CORPORATE FINANCE I, FINANCIAL INFORMATION ANALYSIS, FINANCIAL VALUATION AND VALUE CREATION

Courses taught, but not in the Schedule:

Advanced Corporate Finance Managerial Finance Financial Derivatives Analysis

Bachelors: Corporate Finance I Corporate Finance II Financial Market and Instruments International Financial Management Financial Markets Financial Valuation and Value Creation Financial Information Analysis

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	Session	Sec	Campus	Eval	Grade	Dist	TR%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN961358	BUSINESS ETHICS AND FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS	3	96	288		SEC01					0.07%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	118	354		SEC04					0.25%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	123	369		SEC03					0.25%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	77	231		SEC02					0.25%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN922241	CORPORATE FINANCE I	3	129	387		SEC01					0.25%
2019/semester1	BBAFIN923350	FINANCIAL VALUATION AND VALUE CREATION	3	126	378		SEC01					1%

2019/semester2	BBAFIN923308	FINANCIAL INFORMATION ANALYSIS	3	63	189	SEC02			1%
2019/semester2	BBAFIN923308	FINANCIAL INFORMATION ANALYSIS	3	63	189	SEC01			1%
Totals			24	795	2385				

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total
Publications in Refereed Conference Proceedings		1		1
Totals		1		1

Refereed Proceedings

Applied or Integrative/application Scholarship

Pankho, A., Chancharat, S., & Kumpamool, C. (2019). Quality of Earnings and Operating Efficiency of Large Thai Commercial Bank. *The 20th National Graduate Research Conference at Khon Kaen University on March 15, 2019*, 1833-1843.

Service

Professional Development

Other Professional Development

2019: Harvard Business Review Press eBook.

Technology-Related Training

2019: Mixed Research Methods.

2019: Multi Mentoring System (MMS6).

2019: FinTech and Blockchain for Digital Transformation Class 6.